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Heimiller Aloysius E (Willodean) eng Fruin 
& Colnon hl37 St James Dr 

Hein See Also Heine Hinds Hines And 
Hintze 

" Hermnn P (Gertrude) retd h424 Ridi.~wny 
Av 

" K h2066 Mendocino Av Apt 41 
" Lila R lWid Dawsenl retd r316 Olive St 
Heine Berniece L Mrs ofc wkr State Dept 

Of Mtr Vehicles h1824 Midwny Dr 
Heines Charles counter boy The Pick Up 

r2525 Brush Creek Rd 
Heing Eug D lBlanchel mgr Carniglia 

Realty h916 Silva Av 
Heinlt' Charles C lMeredit.hl credit oti:r 

Wt>lls Fargo Bank hH113 Bt'nver St 
Heinrich John E lVirginin Ll retd h331~ 

Montgomery Dr 
" John T (Donna) eng Optical Coating 

h3101 Brush Creek Rd 
Heinsen Robt H lJenny El supvr Western 

Elec h549 Myrtlewood Dr 
Heintz John J lAnna Ml elk PG&E rl217 

Albert Dr 
Heise Edw F \Alph Ol genl bldg contr 1024 

Danbeck Av hl024 Danbeck Av 
" Edw J retd hll53 Hexem Av 
Heisler Paul L lRuth Sl carp h3044 C-0tley 

La 
Heitmeyer Dale studt r600 Santa Rosn Av 
Heitmier Gary studt r2816 Iroquois St Apt 

3 
Heitz Alberta emp Sonoma State Hosp 

h2633 Comanche St 
" Cecil formn County Rd Comnr rWindsor 
" Margt h88 Hendley St 
Heizer David M mgr American Orthopedic 

Specialties rNovato 
Helbach Georgia lWid Bert) retd r871 

Sonoma Av Apt E 
Helberg Wm T rep State Dept Of Mtr 

Vehicles h2233 Midway Dr 
Helbert Christine Mrs ofc sec Genl 

Adjustment Bur rRio Nido 
" Wm E retd r2233 Midway Dr 
Helbig Max (Barbara) carp N W P R R C-0 

Pac h2709 Sebastopol Rd 
Held Alex R \Lily) retd h2525 W College 

Av 
" Robt F \Lucile) tchr Cook Junior High 

Sch hl427 Parsons Dr 
" Robt J studt rl427 Parsons Dr 
" Russell exec chef Los Robles Lodge rRio 

Nido 
Helgesen Byrajulf H lFrances Al cement 

mason Whitey Worley Cement Contr 
h935 Spencer Av 

Helgren Edw \Nedra Cl civ eng Bechtel 
Corp h3636 Hoen Av 

" Gene atndt Terry's Phillips 66 Brnke 
Serv r3636 Hoen Av 

Heller John \Linda) elk Safeway Stores 
h337 College Av 

" Leonard lHeller's Instrument Wksl h1050 
Janero Dr 

" Sophie retd hl4 Blue Jay Way 

Heller's Instrument Works (Leonard Ht>llt>rl 
1050 Janero Dr 

Helleskov Eric lMaryl cook Shakey's Pizz11 
Parlor 

Hellhake Robt lNancyl emp Western Elec 
h3704 Spring Creek Dr 

Helm Frank F lAloma El rep San Jose 
Steel Co h3385 Glen Echo Dr 

184 

HELM 
" Rhoda F Mrs tchr Red Wood Empire 

Junior Academ,.v h716 Sunny Manor 
Wn.,v 

" Shelly florist l.ail.v Daisy Florist rRohnert 
Park 

Helman Ethel retd h2708 Valley ~nter Dr 
Helmick A J mgr Sierra Pac Realtv h647b 

Cherry St • 
" Bt'atrice \Ben's Beautv Salonl rll52 

Harvard Dr · 
" Lawrence \Beatrice) tool & die mkr 

Clover Casting hl152 Harvard Dr 
Helms Richd mgr Hutton Used Cars rSanh\ 

Rosn 
" T H h4338 Sebastopol Rd 
" T M l'E'td h4133 Sebastopol Rd 
Helpratt Wm dri""r hl306 Yulupa Av 
Heltemes Kenneth h2619 Wawona Dr 
Hembree Ellery D \Margt J) emp Talm .. 

Babe Wood h623 Green Way 
" Fodi" \Wid Leon Fl h311a South E St 
" James W \Gloria Jl -ier supt City 

Water Dept h2326 Yulupa Av 
" Joan studt r623 Green Way 
" K"nneth supt City Water Dept r2326 

Yulupa St 
H"menover Harriett I \Wid Dudley Al l'E'td 

h705 College Av 
H"menway Donald \Carol Al mech De 

Bonis & F.sposti Garagt' h2101 Floral 
Way 

Hemminger Evelyn h237 Pear La 
H"mphill David t>quip opr County Rd 

Conmr rAnnapolis 
" Margt l'E'td h619 7th St Apt 2 
Hemrick Christain retd rl401 Wright St 
Henagar John G \Vernice Ml mech 

Berglund M19 Earle St 
Henak Donald \Patricia Jl \Port-0-Caae 

Barl hl7 Ascot Dr 
Henderson Bill W \Donna Fl rec elk 

Emporium h5928 Chandler Ct 
" Cecelia M Mrs bkpr Dr Robt S 

Huntington hll17 Hahman Dr 
" Cecil L \Shirley Ml carp Edwin V Doty 

Genl Contr h614 Leo Dr 
" Cyril L \Dorothy J) \Hendel'!IOn's) h2027 

Hawthorne Ct 
" Daisy Mrs retd r522 Faletto Ct 
" Dennis K (Barbara L) installer Cogina 

Fence & Sup hl330 Ludwig Av 
" Dennis L studt r5937 Yerba Buena Rd 
" Dora waiU- PO-Po's Drive In 
" Eddie L !Diane) h551 Carr Av 
" Edna J \Wid Everett Jl retd h3010 

Manning Ct 
" Elvin T \lval pres The Elephant Laundry 

Co Inc h46 SWllleX Dr 
" Ernest R \Virginia Ll \Ernie Hend"rson 

Automotive Repair) h5937 Yerba Bu"nn 
Rd 

" Ernie Automotive Repair \Ernest R 
Henderson) 546 2d St 

" Francine dental asst h4048a Sebastopol 
Rd 

" G<:'o 0 \Harrietl l'E'td h57 Blue ,Tay Wa:y 
" Gladys M Mrs \Healthmore Rest Homt'l 

h2643 Stony Point Rd 
" Jayne M studt r2222 Cummings Dr 
" Joe H asst city mgr City Of Santa Rosa 

r2320 Hidden Valley Dr 
" John studt r2027 Hawthorne Ct 
" Karen E cash Sunset West rll17 

Hahman Dr 


